AST  AST650  F80100100  plain
bearings
AST AST650 F80100100 plain bearings Deal is your 14 mm A1
source for OEM and accessories. We sell 49.2 mm B Genuine at
discount prices. 36 mm A
B 49.2 mm
A 36 mm
A1 14 mm
A2 51.2 mm
d 38.1 mm
e 21 mm
G M6x1
H 175 mm
J 144 mm
L 100 mm
N 16mm
s1 24.6 mm
S 19 mm
C 29.6 kN
C0 18.2 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 200 °C
Weight 1.58 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 8 Nm
Designation of housing FL208-
Designation of bearing UC208-24G2T20